BEPMYTbI / IUKEPbI / BUTTEP

VERMOUTH WINE /LIQUEURS /BITTER

Aperol /Aneponb
MARTINI Bianco
MARTINI Extra Dry
MARTINI Rosato
MARTINI Rosso / Rosato
Kahlua / Kanya

Malibu / Manunby
Sambuca / Cambyka
Campari / Kamnapwu
Baileys / bennuc

De Kuyper / e Kannep
Cointreau / KyaHTpo
Jagermeister / firepmarictep
Becherovka bitter liqueur

TEKUA
TEQUILA

Patron Anejo /"lNatpor" AHbexo
Olmeca Gold / Onbmeka long,

Olmeca Blanco / Onbmeka bnaHka

O>KUH
GIN

Gin "HENDRICK#S" / OxunH XeHapukc
Bombay Sapphire / bom6en Candup

BOAKA
VODKA

Grey Goose (France) [paun l'yc (PpaHums)

Tito's handmade vodka (USA)
TuTo'c xaHamang sogka (CLUA)

Ketel One (TonnaHaus)

Finlandia (Finland)
PunnaHama (PuHnaHaons)

Kbizbin XKap (KasaxcTtaHckas ) JlereHpa

50mn

100mn

100mMn

100mn

100mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn
50mn
50mn

50mn
50mn

50mn
50mn

50mn

50mn

50mn

2200
1600
1600
1600
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2400
1800
1800
1900
1600

3800
1900
1800

3400
2000

2600
2600

2400

1600

1400

bapHasa kapTa /

POM
RUM
BACARDI Grand Reserva 8 Afos 50mn 2200
BAKAPOW lpax Pesepea 8 net
BACARDI Carta Negra s0mn 1600
BAKAPOW KapTa Herpa
BACARDI Carta Blanca 50mn | 1600
BAKAPOW KapTa bnaHka
BACARDI Oakheart somn I
BAKAPOWN Oakxapt
KYMAXWUPOBAHHbIA BUCKU UPNTAHOCKWUA
BLENDED IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson / DxemecoH s50mn 2400
LWOTNAHAOCKMIA KYNAXUPOBAHHbIA BUCKU
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 18 YO / Yueac Peran 18 net 50mn 6500
Chivas Regal 12 YO / Yusac Peran 12 net 50mn 3800
Dewar's Special Reserve 12 YO 50mn 3600
Hbroapc Cnewn Pesepe 12 net
LUOTNAHACKNA OOHOCONO4O0BbIA BUCKU
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY
The Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO 50mn 7200
Makannan @anH Oak 12 net
L.Auchentoshan Tree Wood 43 % 50mn 6800
AkeHToweH Tpu Byg,
The Glenlivet 12 YO Tnennuset 12 net 50mn 5800
Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie" 50mn 5200
Scottish Barley
bpyknaamn "'"Knaccuk J1apgan" / Ckotuw bapnan
Buckn "GLENFIDDICH" 12 YO 50mn 4800
MuHdunamwb
AMERICAN WHISKEY
AMEPUKAHCKWUUN BUCKHN
Jack Daniels Honey 50mn 3800
Ixek OanHnanc XaHu
Jack Daniel's / Dykex OaHnanc 50mn 2600
Maker's Mark / Mankepc Mapk 50mn 2600
Jim Beam Double OAK / Oyxnum bum abn OAK 50mn 3200
Jim Beam Red Stag / oxum bum Pep, Crar 50mn 2000

KOHbAK
COGNAC

Remy Martin XO / Pemn Maptun XO
Remy Martin VSOP / Pemu MaptunH BCOI

Rémy Martin VS Superieur
Pemu MapTtun BC Cynepuop

BPEHOU
BRANDY

Calvados / Kanbeagoc
Zhenis /XKenunc

Ararat Akhtamar 10 YO
Apapat Axtamap 10 net

Metaxa 7% / MeTtakca 7%
Metaxa 5% / Metakca 5*

Legend of Armenia 5 YO
Nerenpa ApmeHun 5 net

BYTbITOYHOE NMUBO
BOTTLED BEER

Paulaner Weissbier Naturtrub 5.5%
Paulaner Weissbier Dunkel 5.5%
Paulaner Weissbier Non-Alco
Bakalar Pale Lager 4%

Bakalar Dark 0 3.8%

Hoegaarden 4,9% / XyrapaeH

«Hoegaarden Grapefruit 4,6%
XyrapaeH [penndpyT

KaparaHamHckoe (Kpy»Ka cBexero)

(light/cBeTnoe) 4,4%

MUHEPA/TbHAA BOOA
MINERAL WATER

Perrier 330mn
Vittel 330mn
Borjomi 500mn
Tassay (c rasom/6e3 raza) 750mn
(Emerald water/Excellent water)

Tassay (c razom/6e3 rasa) 250mn
(still water/sparkling water)

Asu (c razom/6e3 rasa) 250mMn

(still water/sparkling water)

50mn 12800

50mn

50mn

50mn
50mn

50mn

50mn
50mn

50mn

500 mn
500 mn
470mn
500 mn
500 mn
440 mn

440 mn

475 mn

2800
2200
1800
3200

1000

1000

6000
3800

3600
2800
2800

2800
2600
1600

3200
3200
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800

1200

NMPOXNAAUTENbHbIE HAMNTKU

COLD DRINKS

Coxk SWELL 750mn

250mn
Red bull 250mn
Schweppes 330mMn
Pepsi 250mn
7up 250mn
Coca-cola zero 250mn

CBEXXEBbIXXATbIE COKW
FRESH JUICES

AHaHacosbin / Pineapple 250Mmn
JTuMoHHbIM / Lemon juice 250mn
lpenndpyTosbin / Grapefruit 250mn
AnenbcuHoebi / Orange 250mn
A6nouHbin / Apple 250mn
MopkosHbin / Carrot 250Mmn
PUPMEHHbIE YAU
SPESIALTY TEA

TawkeHckuit vam / Tashkentskiy tea 700mn
ToHU3MpytoWwMI C aropamm 700mn
Toning tea with berries

ArogHbin Muke / Mix berry tea 700mn
O6nenunxa co ceexxeM 96710KOM 700mn
Buckthorn tea with pear

MapokkaHckuit / Moroccan tea 700mn
NmMBupHbin / Ginger tea 700mn

YAN NTNCTOBOM
LEAF TEA
Assam Konghea 700mn
Moulin Rouge 700mn
Spesial Jasmine 700Mmn
Bancha 700mn
Bancha Limoncello 700mn
Milky Oolong Cream 700Mn
KO®E
COFFEE

Irish Coffee 200mn
Cappuccino 160 mn
Cappuccino Ha pacTuTenbHoM Monoke 160 vn
Latte macchiato 160 Mn
Double americano 250mn
Double espresso 50 mn
Espresso 25mn
Americano 150mn

3800
1600
2200
2200
800
800
800

3800
2200
2600
2600
2600
1800

2800
2800

3000
2600

2200
2200

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2400
1400
1600
1600
1000

900

800
1000




BUHA MO BOKATAM BE/TbIE BUHA MUPA
WINE BY THE GLASS BEJIbIE BUHA/WHITE WINE KPACHbIE BUHA/RED WINE WHITE WINES OF THE WORLD
b White wi :
enble BUHa/ ite wine BE/IbIE BUHA ®PAHLINS KPACHbIE BUHA ®PAHLIMM Egig: I[g::::g: \é\;.v[dca;d CE;dor:,nag 750mM1 19000
NNAK H
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc 150mn 3000 WHITE WINES FRANCE RED WINES FRANCE (FOxxHas AscTpanus pepATERa
Map Xayc CoBMHbOH BnaH LonnHa bapocca) ’
(HoBas 3enangus) Chablis 1er Cru "Fourchaume". 750mn 65000 Chateau Laroque, Saint-Emilion Grand 750mn 82000
Albert Bichot Cru Classe KIA ORA Sauvignon Bl 750
Barefoot Chardonnay 150mn 3000 Wabnun 1 Kpto "Pypuom". LLaTo Jlapok CeH-OMunboH paH Kua Opa C:::;gbr:_'nsn::c 119000
(USA, California) Anbbep Buwwo Kpto Knacce (Hosas 3enarans)
bapoyT LWapaoHe
(CLWA, KanndopHus) Chablis, Domaine Long-Depaquit. 750mn 46000 Chateau Sergant. 750mn 42000 Casillero del Diablo Chardonnay 75017 16000
_ Albert Bichot Lalande de Pomerol Kacunbepo nenb Ops6no LapooHe
KpacHbie BuHa/ Red wine Wa6nn, Jomen JTlon-Oenakm. LLlato CeprkaH. (Yunm, LleHTpanbHas aonnHa)
Anbbep Buwo Nanang pe Momponb ’
Tall Horse Cabernet Sauvignon 150mn 3000 Mud H Sauvi Bl 750
Tonn Xopc KabepHe CoBnHbOH Bourgogne Chardonnay Vieilles Vignes.  750n1 36000 Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes. 750mn 38000 M:p, X;léséo::::’%:ogna:nc vn 16000
(HOAP) Albert Bichot Albert Bichot 5 (Hosas 3enaHaus)
bypryHans LWapaoHe Boert BuHb. byprynaus LLapaore Boett BuHb.
Barefoot MFerlc')t 15017 3000 Anbbep Buwo Anbbept buwo Punti Ferrer Gran Reserva Chardonnay 750mn 16000
(USA, California) MyHTn @eppe paH Pesepsa LUapooHe
bapdyT Mepnon (Yunm)
(CLUA, KannpopHus) BEJIbIE BAHA UTANUSA KPACHbIE BUHA UTATTUU
WHITE WINES ITALY RED WINES ITALY
KPACHbIE BMUHA MUPA
LWWAMNAHCKOE Tommasi LE FORNACI Lugana 750mn 26000 Tommasi Amarone della 750mn 82000 RED WINES OF THE WORLD
CHAMPAGNE e ®opHaun SlyraHa Tommasm Valpolicella Classico
-!B-OMM"’B” AMaPOHKe Aenna Peter Lehmann The Barossan Shiraz 750mn 36000
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut 750mn 69000 Tommasi Le Rosse Pinot Grigio 750mn 26000 anenonudenna Riaccuico Mutep Slemarn Bapocca LLnpas
Nopan-llepbe J1la Kiose bproT Tomaccu na pose NuHo Mpupxno Tommasi Ripasso Valpolicella 750mn 38000 (FOxxHas AcTpanus,
Classico Superiore HonuHa bapocca)
Moet Chandon 750mn 68000 Banfi Centine Bianco 750mn 24000 TomMazn Punacco Banbnonuuenna
MoéT LanaoH Bandu “YeHTuHe” Bosario Knacenko Cynnopt Marques Range Cabernet Sauvignon 750mn 28000
) T i Valpolicell 750 26000 Mapkec Panpk KabepHe CoBrHbOH
Vento Di Mare PINOT GRIGIO 7501716000 Tormiaa B s o (Ynnm, Lonnma Manno)
UTPUCTBIE BUHA Beneto ne mape MNuHo lpupxmo
SPARKLING WINES Vento di Mare NERO D'AvoLA 750716000 Yealands Land Made Pinot Noir 750mn 28000
Berto ne Mape Hepo [l'asona WNenanpc J1sna Meng MNuHo Hyap
Martini Asti Spumante 750mn 20000 BE/IbIE BUHA KA3AXCTAHA (Hosas 3enanans)
MaptuHu Actn CnymaHTe WHITE WINES KAZAKHSTAN ) )
KPACHbIE BUHA KA3AXCTAHA Mud House Pinot Noir 750mn 22000
Martini Prosecco Spumante 750mn 20000 Altyn Arba (Chardonnay) 750mn 26000 RED WINES KAZAKHSTAN Mag Xayc [MnHo Hya
MapTuHu lNpocekko CnymaHTe Antbiv Ap6a (LLlappnoHe) (Hoas 3enaHaus)
Kyzyl Arba (Cabernet Franc 2014) 750mn 42000 )
Lambrusco 750mn 15000 Ainala Arba (Gewurztraminer) 750mn 26000 Kbizbin Apba (KabepHe @pan 2014) Punti Fe\rrer Gran Reserva ‘ 750mn 14000
Bianco/Rosato AiHana Ap6a (TeBlopLTpaMuHep) Carmenere - Cabernet Sauvignon
Jlam6pycko Pino Arba (Pinot Noir) 750mn 32000 [MyHTn Peppe [paH Pezepsa
BesHio/Posato Ak Arba (Kazakhstan Riesling) 750mn 26000 MuHo Apba ([MnHo Hyap) Kapmerep-Kabepre CosuHboH
Ak Apba (KasaxctaHckum Pucnumnr) (Hnnm)
NOZECO Alcohol Free Bianco 750mn 14000 Lagyl Arba (Saperavi) 750mn 18000
Nozeco Alcohol Free Rose Narbin Ap6a (Canepagu)

BuHHan kapTa

Wine list




